©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
October, 2019 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP154/D
NCP154
Voltage Regulator - Dual,
Low IQ, Low Dropout,
Dual Input

17
Table 5. ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Voltage Option*
(OUT1/OUT2) Marking Package Shipping †
NCP154MX280280TAG 2.8 V / 2.8 V DA
XDFN−8
(Pb-Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP154MX180280TAG 1.8 V / 2.8 V DC
NCP154MX330180TAG 3.3 V / 1.8 V DD
NCP154MX300180TAG 3.0 V / 1.8 V DE
NCP154MX330280TAG 3.3 V / 2.8 V DF
NCP154MX330330TAG 3.3 V / 3.3 V DG
NCP154MX330300TAG 3.3 V / 3.0 V DH
NCP154MX300300TAG 3.0 V / 3.0 V DJ
NCP154MX100180TAG 1.0 V / 1.8 V DK
NCP154MX150280TAG 1.5 V / 2.8 V DL
NCP154MX180290TAG 1.8 V / 2.9 V DM
NCP154MX180300TAG 1.8 V / 3.0 V DN
NCP154MX280270TAG 2.8 V / 2.7 V DP
NCP154MX310310TAG 3.1 V / 3.1 V DQ
NCP154MX330285TAG 3.3 V / 2.85 V DR
NCP154MX180270TAG 1.8 V / 2.7 V DT
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*Contact factory for other voltage options. Output voltage range 1.0 V to 3.3 V with step 50 mV.
Bluetooth  is a registered trademark of Bluetooth SIG.